LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

PURCHASING: (916) 568-3071 ACCOUNTING: (916) 568-3065 FAX: (916) 568-3145

PLEASE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS TERMS

PURCHASE ORDER NO CHANGE ORDER

B114435

•

AND CC		AND CONDI	ID CONDITIONS.				Revis 2 - 12/ rms Freight T Shipping Poi 8009 RUSSOR P(06/2013 erms nt Location	/2013 1 ns Ship Via Best Metho Location / Dept		
	PRAXAI 3100 PC				Ship	То:	FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE RECEIVING 10 COLLEGE PARKWAY FOLSOM CA 95630 United States				
	email:			O VENDOR	Bill T	ò:	1919 Spanos Co Sacramento CA United States				
Tax Exem	nt? N	DON	Orbund								
Line-Sch		Item/Descriptio	on		Quant	ity UON	A PO Price	Extended Amt	Due Date		
1- 1			PURCHASE OI SIZE B TANKS S) LOT	120.00	120.00	05/01/2014		
2-1		FLC BLANKET ACETYLENE - S EXCHANGE 7/1/13 - 5/31/14	SIZE B TANKS S		1.00) LOT	100.00	100.00	05/01/2014		
Line 1 - Delivef Delivef For: Vis	RY LOCATIC RIES MUST SUAL ARTS	# TO BE PROVID DN: EL DORADO CHECK-IN WITH DEPT. BLDG C I	CENTER - 669 DON JACKSON	IR DISTRIBUTIO 9 CAMPUS DRIV N 530-642-5658 O	E, PLACERVILI						
LINE 1 - DELIVEF DELIVEF FOR: VIS LINE 2 - DELIVEF ALL DEL	EDC ACCT RY LOCATIC RIES MUST SUAL ARTS FLC ACCT# RY LOCATIC IVERIES MU	# TO BE PROVIE DN: EL DORADO CHECK-IN WITH DEPT. BLDG C I N2798 DN: FOLSOM LAK	CENTER - 669 DON JACKSON ROOM 105A KE COLLEGE - VITH ANDY AND	9 CAMPUS DRIV N 530-642-5658 O 10 COLLEGE PA DERSON 916-608	E, PLACERVILI DR ADRIENNE / RKWAY, FOLS	ANDRE OM CA	WS 530-642-5716 95667		·		
LINE 1 - DELIVEF DELIVEF FOR: VIS LINE 2 - DELIVEF ALL DEL	EDC ACCT RY LOCATIC RIES MUST SUAL ARTS FLC ACCT# RY LOCATIC IVERIES MU	# TO BE PROVIE NI: EL DORADO CHECK-IN WITH DEPT. BLDG C I N2798 NI: FOLSOM LAK JST CHECK-IN W	CENTER - 669 DON JACKSON ROOM 105A KE COLLEGE - VITH ANDY AND	9 CAMPUS DRIV N 530-642-5658 O 10 COLLEGE PA DERSON 916-608	E, PLACERVILI DR ADRIENNE / RKWAY, FOLS	ANDRE OM CA	WS 530-642-5716 95667				
LINE 1 - DELIVEF DELIVEF FOR: VIS LINE 2 - DELIVEF ALL DEL FOR: VIS	EDC ACCT RY LOCATIC RIES MUST SUAL ARTS FLC ACCT# RY LOCATIC IVERIES MU SUAL ARTS	# TO BE PROVIE DN: EL DORADO CHECK-IN WITH DEPT. BLDG C I N2798 DN: FOLSOM LAK JST CHECK-IN W DEPT. FL-2 CYF	CENTER - 669 DON JACKSON ROOM 105A (E COLLEGE - VITH ANDY AND PRESS HALL RO EW TOTAL \$220	9 CAMPUS DRIV N 530-642-5658 O 10 COLLEGE PA DERSON 916-608	(E, PLACERVILI OR ADRIENNE / RKWAY, FOLS 3-6994 OR CHR	ANDRE OM CA	WS 530-642-5716 95667				
LINE 1 - DELIVEF DELIVEF FOR: VIS LINE 2 - DELIVEF ALL DEL FOR: VIS	EDC ACCT RY LOCATIC RIES MUST SUAL ARTS FLC ACCT# RY LOCATIC IVERIES MU SUAL ARTS	# TO BE PROVIE NI: EL DORADO CHECK-IN WITH DEPT. BLDG C I N2798 DN: FOLSOM LAK JST CHECK-IN W DEPT. FL-2 CYF	CENTER - 669 DON JACKSON ROOM 105A (E COLLEGE - VITH ANDY AND PRESS HALL RO EW TOTAL \$220	9 CAMPUS DRIV N 530-642-5658 O 10 COLLEGE PA DERSON 916-608 DOM 155	(E, PLACERVILI OR ADRIENNE / RKWAY, FOLS 3-6994 OR CHR	ANDRE OM CA	WS 530-642-5716 95667				
LINE 1 - DELIVEF DELIVEF FOR: VIS LINE 2 - DELIVEF ALL DEL FOR: VIS	EDC ACCT RY LOCATIC RIES MUST SUAL ARTS FLC ACCT# RY LOCATIC IVERIES MU SUAL ARTS	# TO BE PROVIE IN: EL DORADO CHECK-IN WITH DEPT. BLDG C I N2798 IN: FOLSOM LAK JST CHECK-IN W DEPT. FL-2 CYP EASE BY \$20 NE NGE ORDER TO	CENTER - 669 DON JACKSON ROOM 105A (E COLLEGE - VITH ANDY AND PRESS HALL RO W TOTAL \$220 VENDOR	9 CAMPUS DRIV N 530-642-5658 O 10 COLLEGE PA DERSON 916-608 DOM 155	ie, placervili Dr adrienne / RKWAY, fols -6994 or chr . VP	ANDRE OM CA IS RAIN	WS 530-642-5716 95667	t	220.00 0.00 220.00		
LINE 1 - DELIVEF DELIVEF FOR: VIS LINE 2 - DELIVEF ALL DEL FOR: VIS 12/6/13 L DO NOT	EDC ACCT RY LOCATIC RIES MUST SUAL ARTS FLC ACCT# RY LOCATIC IVERIES MU SUAL ARTS	# TO BE PROVID NI: EL DORADO CHECK-IN WITH DEPT. BLDG C I N2798 IN: FOLSOM LAK JST CHECK-IN W DEPT. FL-2 CYF EASE BY \$20 NE NGE ORDER TO	CENTER - 669 DON JACKSON ROOM 105A (E COLLEGE - VITH ANDY AND PRESS HALL RO W TOTAL \$220 VENDOR	9 CAMPUS DRIV N 530-642-5658 O 10 COLLEGE PA DERSON 916-608 DOM 155 PER J HARMAN.	IE, PLACERVILI OR ADRIENNE / RKWAY, FOLS -6994 OR CHR . VP . VP	ANDRE OM CA IS RAIN	WS 530-642-5716 95667 IES 916-608-6745 Sub Total Amoun Sales Tax Amoun	t t	0.00		

Notice to vendor: You are responsible for delivering goods and delivery documents to the Receiving Department at the site. Failure to do so will delay payment processing. Vendor is responsible for obtaining verification of delivery by authorized Receiving Room personnel. Receipt of goods by other parties and failure to obtain authorized signatures may also delay payment. NOTE: PAYMENT TERMS NET 30 MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEETS (MSDS) must be provided with the delivery of product as required by law.

LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

PURCHASING: (916) 568-3071 ACCOUNTING: (916) 568-3065 FAX: (916) 568-3145

PLEASE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS, TERMS AND CONDITIONS

PURCHASE ORDER NO CHANGE ORDER

B114435

AND CONDITIONS.	Date Revision Page
AND CONDITIONS.	08/27/2013 2 - 12/06/2013 2
	Payment Terms Freight Terms Ship Via
	NET 30 Shipping Point Best Metho
	Reference: Location / Dept
	768010 & 768009 RUSSOR POONV 04CYPH155
Vendor: 0000004361	
PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC	Ship To: FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE
3100 POWER INN RD	RECEIVING
SACRAMENTO CA 95826	10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
entern millertre entereele	FOLSOM CA 95630
Phone: (916) 452-1234	United States
Fax: (916) 452-1276	United States
(,	Bill To: 1919 Spanos Court
email:	Sacramento CA 95825-3981
	United States

Line-Sch	1		Item/Description				Quanti	Quantity UOM		Extended Amt	Due Date
GENFD	4300	12	FL.VI.AR07	10020	00000	700P	220.00	2014	Ł		

Verification of this purchase order can be made using the Los Rios Community College District web site listed below. If you have any questions, please contact the Purchasing Office at (916)568-3071.

http://www.losrios.edu/purchasing/povalidation

Tax Exempt2 N

All shipments, invoices, and correspondence must be identified with our Purchase Order Number. Overshipments will not be accepted unless authorized by Buyer prior to shipment.

Authorized Signature

Notice to vendor: You are responsible for delivering goods and delivery documents to the Receiving Department at the site. Failure to do so will delay payment processing. Vendor is responsible for obtaining verification of delivery by authorized Receiving Room personnel. Receipt of goods by other parties and failure to obtain authorized signatures may also delay payment. NOTE: PAYMENT TERMS NET 30 MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEETS (MSDS) must be provided with the delivery of product as required by law.

Change Order Request

Submitted 12/6/13

PO # B114435 Request Date: 12/06/13

College/Dept: FLC

Vendor Name PRAXAIR

Vendor #0000004361

CHANGE BLANKET PO:

⊠ INCREASE - LINE# 1

AMOUNT: \$20.00

O NOT SEND CHANGE ORDER TO VENDOR

New PO Total = **\$220.00**

Comments to be added: Increase requested by FLC/BSO for BOR 349337

OTHER:

Completed should be forwarded via e-mail by an **authorized signer** to the **DO** – **Purchasing** mailbox.

LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

American River College • Cosumnes River College • Folsom Lake College • Sacramento City College <u>PURCHASE ORDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS</u>

- 1. APPLICABLE LAW: The contract resulting from this order shall be governed by the laws of the State of California
- 2. COMPLETION OF ORDERS: LRCCD reserves the right to withhold payment until order is completed.
- 3. DISCOUNTS: Please show cash payment discount offered on your invoice in connection with any discount offered, time will be computed from date of delivery of the supplies or equipment, or from date correct invoices are received in the office specified by LRCCD if the latter date is later than the date of delivery. Payment is deemed to be made for the purpose of earning discount, on the date payment is mailed or on behalf of LRCCD.
- 4. INVOICES: Invoices shall be prepared and submitted in duplicate unless otherwise specified. Invoices shall contain Purchase order number, date, description of items, sizes and quantities, unit prices, extended totals, place and date of delivery. Invoices or vouchers not on printed bill heads shall be signed by the CONTRACTOR or person furnishing the supplies or services. Every invoice shall be properly itemized. If LRCCD has not received billing for product or services within a one year period LRCCD will not be held responsible for satisfying the debt.
- 5. CHANGES: No change or modification in terms, quantities, or specifications may be made without express authorization in writing from the LRCCD Purchasing Office and signed by the parties hereto, and no oral understanding or agreement not incorporated herein shall be binding on any of the parties hereto. If unit cost of any item exceeds the amount shown by 10% or \$250.00 whichever is less do not ship. Contact LRCCD Purchasing at the phone number provided.
- 6. BILL OF LADING: If Bill of Lading is applicable to this order, send originals to "Ship to" address and duplicate Bill of Lading with invoices to "Bill to" address. All correspondence, invoices, bills of lading, shipping memos, packages, etc., must show purchase order number. If factory shipment, advise factory to comply.
- TRANSPORTATION CHARGES: Invoices for prepaid transportation charges must be supported by original receipted expense bills.
 FOB POINT AND FREIGHT CHARGES: Unless otherwise specified on this order, all items shall be delivered FOB Destination. No charge for delivery, drayage, express, parcel post, packing, cartage, insurance, license fees, permits, or for any other purpose will be paid by LRCCD unless expressly included and itemized in the order. Unless otherwise shown, on "FOB Shipping Point" transactions, CONTRACTOR shall arrange for lowest cost transportation, prepay and add freight to invoice and furnish supporting freight bills if the amount exceeds \$50.00. On "FOB Shipping Point" transactions, should any shipments under this purchase order be received by LRCCD in a damaged condition and any related freight loss and damage claims filed against the carrier or carriers be wholly or partially declined with the inference that damage was the result of the act of the shipper such as inadequate packaging or loading or some inherent defect in the equipment and/or material, CONTRACTOR on request of LRCCD shall at CONTRACTOR's own expense assist LRCCD in establishing carrier liability by supplying evidence that the equipment and/or materials was properly constructed, manufactured, packaged, and secured to withstand normal transportation conditions. Shipments that are California intrastate in nature and where freight is to be borne by LRCCD shall be tendered to carriers with written instructions that rate and charges may not exceed the lowest lawful rates on file with the California Public Utilities Commission.
- 9. PATENT INDEMNITY: The CONTRACTOR shall hold LRCCD, its officers, agents and employees harmless from alleged liability of any nature or kind, including costs and attorney fees and expenses, for infringement or use of any copyrighted or uncopyrighted composition, secret process, patented or unpatented invention, article or appliance furnished or used in connection with the contract or purchase order.
- 10. TAXES: Certain articles sold to LRCCD are exempt from certain Federal excise taxes. LRCCD will reimburse the CONTRACTOR for, or pay directly, all California State and local sales and use taxes applicable to this purchase.
- 11. EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER: The acceptance of this purchase order by a supplier of goods and services is a certification that such supplier complies with all provisions of executive order 11246 and is an equal opportunity employer.
- 12. GENERAL SAFETY ORDERS: All materials, supplies and services sold to LRCCD shall conform to the general safety orders of the State of California. All materials, except as otherwise specified, must be new and of the best quality of their respective kinds.
- 13. INDEMNIFICATION: CONTRACTOR shall indemnify, defend and hold harmless LRCCD, its trustees, officers, agents, employees and volunteers, from any and all claims, demands, suits, causes of action, damages, penalties, breaches of this agreement, infringement of patent rights, costs, expenses, violations of employee occupational health and safety laws, attorney fees, losses or liability, property damage, personal injuries to or death of persons, arising out of, alleged to have arisen out of, or relating in any way to CONTRACTOR's work to be performed under this agreement, except if caused solely by the negligence of LRCCD.
- 14. TERMINATION: LRCCD may terminate this agreement and be relieved of the payment of any consideration to CONTRACTOR should CONTRACTOR fail to perform the covenants herein contained at the time and in the manner herein provided. In the event of such termination LRCCD may proceed with the work in any manner deemed proper by LRCCD. The cost to LRCCD shall be deducted from any sum due the CONTRACTOR under this agreement and the balance if any, shall be paid the CONTRACTOR upon demand.
- 15. ASSIGNMENT: Without the written consent of LRCCD, this agreement is not assignable by CONTRACTOR either in whole or in part.
- 16. PUBLIC WORKS PROJECTS: CONTRACTOR must comply with Public Contract Code.
- 17. CA LABOR CODE: Pursuant to Section 1700, and following, the CONTRACTOR shall pay not less than the prevailing rate of per diem wages as determined by the Director of the California Department of Industrial Relations. Copies of such prevailing rate of per diem wages are on file at the Business Office of the Los Rios Community College District, 1919 Spanos Court, Sacramento, CA 95825. Those copies shall be made available to any interested party upon request. The CONTRACTOR shall forfeit, as penalty to the LRCCD, Fifty Dollars (\$50.00) for each calendar day or portion thereof, for each workman paid less than the stipulated prevailing rates for any work done under the contract by him/her or by any subcontractor under him, in violation of the provisions of such Labor Code.
- NOTICE: Your employees <u>may</u> be exposed to hazardous substances during the course of their work while on LRCCD property. For additional information on the hazardous substances that your employees <u>may</u> be exposed to contact the LRCCD General Services Department at (916) 568-3048.
- 19. INSURANCE: CONTRACTOR shall, at all times, maintain in full force and effect the following insurance: Workers' Compensation, Commercial General Liability, Auto Liability, and Professional Liability if licensed professional. Policy limits for each shall be at least \$1,000,000 AND \$3,000,000 AGGREGATE for bodily injury, personal injury and property damage. Any combination of General Liability and Excess Coverage can be combined to meet the Aggregate. LRCCD shall be named as an additional insured on CONTRACTOR's policies. The CONTRACTOR shall provide a certificate of insurance and required endorsements to comply with this section at least 15 days prior to commencement of work under this contract. The certificate shall state that LRCCD will be given 30 days notice of any material change or cancellation in coverage.
- 20. DISQUALIFIED EMPLOYEES: CONTRACTOR shall ensure that persons who perform services on LRCCD property have not been convicted of any felony, or any controlled substance offense or any sex offense as those terms are defined by Education Code section 87008-87010. If LRCCD determines that any person employed by CONTRACTOR to work on LRCCD property is incompetent, unfaithful, intemperate, disorderly, abusive or is otherwise unsatisfactory, CONTRACTOR shall cause that employee to be removed from working on LRCCD property immediately, and that person shall not be employed again on LRCCD property.
- 21. WORK AUTHORIZATION: Prior to LRCCD's acceptance of this Agreement, CONTRACTORs who are not U.S. citizens must provide verification of (a) work authorization status from the appropriate U.S. Department of State; (b) a copy of their U.S. visa; (c) the number of days present in the U.S.; and (d) tax treaty status. LRCCD shall not make any payments to CONTRACTOR unless CONTRACTOR holds the appropriate U.S. visa. CONTRACTOR is responsible for ensuring they are in possession of the appropriate visa.
- 22. WARRANTY: CONTRACTOR expressly warrants that all materials, goods, equipment, services, and/or labor shall conform to the requirements set forth or incorporated into this order and any applicable industry standards or requirements, shall be merchantable and free from defects in workmanship, materials and/or design (including latent defects), and shall perform as specified. CONTRACTOR further warrants that all materials, goods, equipment, services, and/or labor will be fit and sufficient for the particular purposes intended by LRCCD. Unless agreed upon otherwise between LRCCD and CONTRACTOR, the warranty period shall be the longer of: (a) any express warranty included in this service agreement; (b) one year after the materials, goods, equipment, services, and/or labor are accepted by LRCCD; or (c) any warranty period provided under any applicable California law.

6	of	De la de la company de la c	Requisition	SERVICES	Req. No.	768009
Ve	endor Code	DATE JUNE 25-2018		ante a second	P.O. NO.	/ 100
	Approved	DATE JUNE 25-2018 VENDOR PRAXAIN J	The Wild Jul -2	₩ <u>22</u> &	ELIVERYANST	RUCTIONS USE
	Terms	ADDRESS 3100 POWER		04 04	HEASS	So wis
			STATE CN _ ZIP _958	16 Fic	Location C	ode ARA 15
5 S.	F.O.B.		FAX	College/Distr	ct Location	Department
		DESCRIPTION		Division	1	Date Required AMOUNT
EM	GI\ *Use ac	/E COMPLETE DESCRIPTION, INCLUDIN ditional paper if necessary and please refe DO NOT USE A SECOND REQU	rence requisition number.	QUANTITY UNIT		
1	ISZ.	ANKET PUTCHASE ON				
2	a generality and a sound sector in a	ETYLENE SIZE B TO				
3		SAPPING / EXCHANGE	1.11.1	Nº .		100.00
4	Prostande	en 40	NAP /	p 11-1		
5	Le Mit 1	Y IN TRUCTIONS	14 alt 42 my		14.6 10	Constant 1944
6	For	L Folson LAKE Colle	CAMPUS	S STOLLAR	A PERIOD	116 k C + <u></u>
7	Januar Januar Andrea A		· front fill	* <u></u>		
8	FROM.	· 7-1-13 to 331	2/1/ M			
9			<u> </u>	/ /	1 Gen	
0	and the second se	T # N2798	<u> </u>	<u> 100</u>	**************************************	
1	DUTHOR	THO SIGNERS : DAVID WI	IIIONS, KOUTE KUSSO			
2 3	Down	TTTS EAN WATNESS HS	Ster Proto			k 1 - Carlos Antonio Carlos Alexano 1 - Carlos Antonio Carlos Antonio Carlos
Ircha		to Categorical Programs, Grants or Spo	ecial Projects	Negerie de la composition de la composi Na composition de la c	SalesTax	
is pi	urchase is in c	ompliance with the requirements of	Program Name	ni principalitatione de la company. Ne service		
ogram	Director/Coordinator	Signature	Droion	t/Grant Number	Total	100.00
	Goal/Objective Numl	per/Explanation	btained in			
cord	lance with Distr	rict Regulation 8323, Section 4, <u>Conflict of Ir</u> strict, state, and federal policies, rules, regu	iterest, and CINFD /43		2.11. AR63	۴
ws.	Ream	Russo 6/201	Bus. Unit Ac	count* Fund Org	MAND ¢	160.66
ΞQŰ	ESTED BY:	TYPED/PRINT DATE	Program Sub-	Class BY Pro	ij/Grnt	Amount
କେମା	ESTED BY:	SIGNATURE DATE	3 / // Bus. Unit Ac	/ / count* Fund Org		<u>an an a</u>
-	ΧЭл	Stat 6=2	<u>s-B</u> /	/ / /	*	
JTH	THE A	ANOR AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE	- i i ogiaini oub			Amount
Januaria	xet	9 7/11,	/ ルリノ 、、 * Asset Location - Fe	or equipment purchases ov		
Ţ,	VED: VI	CEPRESIDENT, ADMINISTRATION DAT	complete the area	below indicating the final	location where ec	uipment will be housed.

		Rios	Comn	nunity C	olle	ge l	Dist	rict		
ageof			Re	equisition FLC BUSINESS	SERVIC	ES	F	leq. No.	76800	29
Vendor Code		UNE 25	-2012.	2013 JUL -2	1995 B	N A	۹ 	.O. NO.		
Approved		PRAXA	in Inc		µ≠ 4;)	17	DELIVE	RY INST	RUCTIONS	L.,
Terms	ADDRESS_	3100 f	POWER IN	in Romp		7	040 OHH	UPH I	55	
				ECN ZIP 952	316	Fre	P.	Location Co	ode ART	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
F.O.B.		,	FAX-			College/	District Loca		Department	
	nammen (z)), 767) 7 909 (kappanananana) Ingilaliya mingkar jaran inin katalaraka mananana dapatang sarapa	DESCRI	·	na n).		Date Req AMOUNT	uired
	additional paper if I	DESCRIPTION, necessary and	INCLUDING CAT please reference i	requisition number.	QUAN		in management	NIT PRICE		PRICE
1 134		 Section of the section of the section	E ONDREQUISITIO	1000 C					1111 - 112 -	-
	na hana mening pangan kanalan kana kanangan janah kanangan panganak kanan panganak kanang pangan pangan pangan			andeas as an				••••••••••		
3 51	WAPPING /	Exchange	B TONK	<u>iin too too iin too i</u>					100.0	50
A. Include	eon Por			ว่านุการสำคัญสายสายสายสายสาย เป็นสายสาย สายสายสาย 100 และ						****
5 DELIVE	RY INSTR		S: ALL	DELIVERIE	1	UST		TK	6 6	ITH
6 AND	r Holson	2 SON	916-60 Collece	CAMPUS	OR	-C##	ers k	ATNE	\$ 916-	608
7	nan an			an a						-Steller Kanfaran
8 FROM	: 7-1-1	3 to	531-14]						(m)mm()(1/1)(0/000000000000000000000000000000
9			anna Sid flan i sin shi	Care					·····	
o Ac	CT # N	2798	ikalin manihi sa ing pangangangan kana kana sa	1999-1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1					***	
			win Willings	, RENEE RUSSO	4	ecki	o Si	chr	id	
	Horris En	N WATAC	6, Master	Proctat				and the second	A	
3			6			<u> </u>				
is purchase is in	d to Categorical I compliance with th	Programs, Gra	nts or Special P			and a second state of the logical without	Si	alesTax		
	orsignature .	For	grants/special pr		700P	er		Total	Ber Ch	«
JIGIBLE		CTIONAL.	Supp	مري مريد مريد مريد مريد مريد مريد مريد م					160,0¢	//
cordance with Dis	e Items/services I strict Regulation 83	23, Section 4, C	re to be obtained conflict of Interest, rules, regulations	and COUFD 14	300 / ccount*	12 / Fund	/ <u>A.VI.</u> Org	. <u>NR67</u> P s	100.06	
EQUESTED BY:	TYPED	D/PRINT	DATE 128/13	Program Sub	-Class	BY	Proj/Grnt		Amount	***************************** ********
OUESTED BY:	SIGNA	TURE	DATE		count*	Fund	Org			and the second
JTHORIZED; D	DEMORAUTHORIZE	EDSIGNATURE	<u>- 6-25-1</u> DATE		-Class	/ BY	/ Proj/Grnt	\$	Amount	
	0			* Asset Location - F	oreguipmoi	ntpurchașe	es over \$200	(Accounts)	6490, 6495 and c	
PROVED: v	/ICEPRESIDENT, ADI		DATE	Location Code		eaung the f	unai locatio	n where eq Dept	•	noused,
				ł					procession of a state of the second state of t	
#127 08/06	astructions	on Hevers	se	Building				Rooml	No	1

	Los Rios Comm	unity Co	llege Dis	strict
Pageof	E N C	equisition	SERVICES	Req. No. 768010
VendorCode	DATE JUNE 25,2013			P.O. NO.
	DATE JUNE 25,2013 VENDOR PRAXAIR TAX	2013 JUL - 2		
Approved			OE	LEDE CLOSA
Terms	- ADDRESS 3100 POWER IM	's KOND		DCHOSA Location Code
F,O.B.	- CITY SACRAMMAND STATE	: CA ZIP 95816	EDC	PRT
1.0.0.	PHONE FAX		College/District	Location Department
**************************************			Division	Date Required AMOUNT
ITEM	DESCRIPTION IVE COMPLETE DESCRIPTION, INCLUDING CAT,	NO. & SIZES	QUANTITY UNIT	UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
	additional paper if necessary and please reference re DO NOT USE A SECOND REQUISITION	equisition number.	ал <u>а 111 ст. и 112 ст. 112 ст</u>	a an minanna de anna an a
1 RI	ANKET PUTCHNSE OPLICA			
				1996 - John Mariana, and Antonio and Antonio and Antonio Antonio and Antonio Antonio and Antonio
	STY IGNE - STOR & TANKS	na ja ja anala a sana a nga anala nga nga nga nga nga nga nga nga nga ng		100.00
3 SI	hipping/Exchange			100.00
Ja Ticlude		ALL THE LIVE	That had a s	all come to tak
5 DELLV	ERY INSTRUCTIONS:	4		
6 WIT	TH DON JACKSON 530-6	42-5658 OR	. HORIENNE .	ANDREWS 530-64
7	a Catoria inter rather of	1. Annor Cumple	RAMPL	14
8 /	Rom · 7-1-13 - 5/31/14	The second se		CAMPUS DR.
	1204 - 1 1-13 - 3/31/14	kysten alma lände om det forsamlet ställ fast og som förstage men andelpage om men en en men men og som men en Men som	<u></u>	
9	an a	× 1		VILLE CA 950
10 Author	1300 SIGNERS ; DOULO Will	AMS, KENTE KIS	50	1999 Barth 2019 Barth
11 Que	10 Happers, EAN WADDRE, MO.	NTOR HACTOL		
12	Heike Schmid			
13		··· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ··		
Purchases Charge	ed to Categorical Programs, Grants or Special Proceeding Provide the Program of Special Providence with the requirements of	ojects	f	SalesTax
Hai	SALA For grants/special pro	Program Nama 🦼 oleota	ZOP	
ProgramDirector/Coordina	itor Signature	Project/G	rantNumber	Total 100.00
EUGIBLE Program Goal/Objective Nu	MOSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLY	Na mana mana kata ja mana da mana ja kaya mata mana kata kata kata kata kata kata kata k	annan an a	- ////////
I hereby certify th	ne items/services listed above are to be obtained	t in A car		
	strict Regulation 8323, Section 4, Conflict of Interest, a district, state, and federal policies, rules, regulations a		<u>ア / /ス / FL</u> ount* Fund Org	.VI. AROZ
laws.	Russo 6/28/18	Loson / non	men 19m rel In	n ma ac
REQUESTED BY:	TYPED/PRINT DATE	Program Sub-C	lass BY Proj	<u>DP \$ 110-00</u> 'Grnt Amount
Sour 7	Sea 6/28/1.3	/	1 1	
REQUESTED BY	SIGNATURE DATE	Bus. Unit Acco	ount* Fund Org	
Jaas	6-25-13			\$
AUTHORIZED:	DEAN OR AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE		e e secondo interior electrone electrone electrone	
APPROVED:	VICEPRESIDENT, ADMINISTRATION DATE			\$200 (Accounts 6490, 6495 and compl ication where equipment will be hous
henyven:		Location Code		Dept.
	Instructions on Reverse		ainyy amagonakana aris akeene kaana ka	in the second dependence of the second se
3S#127_08/06		Building	aranamananananan sebenah sebena Palamajamat di distrik pada jang pada sebenah sebenah sebenah sebenah sebenah sebenah sebenah sebenah sebenah se	Room No.
District Office: White	College Requesting: Yellow Requestor: I	Pink Area Dear	n: Goldenrod	